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Enter a ticker or a company name and click on Go.

Industry: Educational Services

Sector: Discretionary

Company Ticker

Strayer Education

Capella Education* CPLA
ITT Educational ESI
New Oriental Education™* EDU
Apollo Group APOL
American Public Education* APEI
DeVry DV
Lincoln Educational Services* LINC
Blackboard BBBB
Corinthian Colleges COocCco
Universal Technical Institute* UTIW
Renaissance Learning RLRN
Skillsoft SKIL
Grand Canyon Education* LOPE
Career Education CECO
Learning Tree Intl LTRE
K12* LRN
The Princeton Review* REVU
Scientific Learning* SCIL
Average

Price Growth

STRA $209.55

$72.05
$98.66
$71.45
$61.08
$39.45
$62.62
$20.42
$40.67
$14.16
$13.69
$12.80

$9.72
$21.27
$21.36
$11.19
$19.73

$4.14

$5.52

20.0%
22.3%

9.8%
25.0%

6.7%
35.0%
15.1%
17.2%
17.0%
12.0%
12.0%

5.7%

5.9%
35.0%

5.0%
11.6%
22.3%

5.6%
10.2%
13.4%

Net
Margin

20.5%
13.5%
23.2%
22.1%
18.0%
15.3%
13.6%
8.1%
12.0%
8.5%
6.0%
16.7%
19.2%
13.5%
9.5%
6.8%
4.8%
5.0%
9.0%
14.0%

P/E Quality

25.0
29.0
14.0
27.0
21.0
23.0
24.0
15.0
25.0
20.0
22.0
22.0
18.0
24.0
19.0
25.0
36.0
19.0
20.0
23.0

85.4
80.1
73.5
68.8
65.7
62.7
61.2
58.8
50.6
49.8
45.7
43.8
42.8
42.6
41.0
31.3
30.6
25.7
21.2

PAR

15.3%
23.9%
12.9%

17.2%

17.5%
23.7%

18.8%0
20.0%

9.9%
27.2%
20.6%
10.3%

8.0%
30.0%

16.0%

16.1%
21.6%

5.3%

9.0%
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