

Fundamental Forecasts

Enter a ticker or a company name and click on Go.

Industry: Educational Services

Sector: Discretionary

Company	Ticker	Price	Growth	Net Margin	P/E	Quality	PAR
Strayer Education	STRA	\$209.55	20.0%	20.5%	25.0	85.4	15.3%
Capella Education*	CPLA	\$72.05	22.3%	13.5%	29.0	80.1	23.9%
ITT Educational	ESI	\$98.66	9.8%	23.2%	14.0	73.5	12.9%
New Oriental Education*	EDU	\$71.45	25.0%	22.1%	27.0	68.8	17.2%
Apollo Group	APOL	\$61.08	6.7%	18.0%	21.0	65.7	17.5%
American Public Education*	APEI	\$39.45	35.0%	15.3%	23.0	62.7	23.7%
DeVry	DV	\$62.62	15.1%	13.6%	24.0	61.2	18.8%
Lincoln Educational Services*	LINC	\$20.42	17.2%	8.1%	15.0	58.8	20.0%
Blackboard	BBBB	\$40.67	17.0%	12.0%	25.0	50.6	9.9%
Corinthian Colleges	COCO	\$14.16	12.0%	8.5%	20.0	49.8	27.2%
Universal Technical Institute*	UTIW	\$13.69	12.0%	6.0%	22.0	45.7	20.6%
Renaissance Learning	RLRN	\$12.80	5.7%	16.7%	22.0	43.8	10.3%
Skillsoft	SKIL	\$9.72	5.9%	19.2%	18.0	42.8	8.0%
Grand Canyon Education*	LOPE	\$21.27	35.0%	13.5%	24.0	42.6	30.0%
Career Education	CECO	\$21.36	5.0%	9.5%	19.0	41.0	16.0%
Learning Tree Intl	LTRE	\$11.19	11.6%	6.8%	25.0	31.3	16.1%
K12*	LRN	\$19.73	22.3%	4.8%	36.0	30.6	21.6%
The Princeton Review*	REVU	\$4.14	5.6%	5.0%	19.0	25.7	5.3%
Scientific Learning*	SCIL	\$5.52	10.2%	9.0%	20.0	21.2	9.0%
Average			13.4%	14.0%	23.0		

$\ensuremath{\textcircled{\sc 0}}$ 2005-2010 Manifest Investing, LLC. All rights reserved.

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy